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Briefing Book for Palau Meeting 

 
Jason Aubuchon <jason@pitiviti.org> Thu, Sep 30, 2010 at 12:28 PM 
To: Marion Henry <marionh@mail.fm>, yumikocrisostomo@yahoo.com, Yumiko Crisostomo 
<yumiko.crisostomo@gmail.com>, "Steven L. George" <dres@mail.fm>, "Steven L. George" 
<georgeslinus@hotmail.com>, Churchill Edward <lt_governor@mail.fm>, Churchill Edward 
<edwardchurch@yahoo.com>, Jesse Mori <morijesse@yahoo.com>, Jesse Mori 
<jmchuukdas@yahoo.com>, Sebastian Anefal <sebastian_anefal@mail.fm>, "Esther S. Fleming" 
<esther.fleming@gov.mp>, shawn.gumataotao@guam.gov, VicYano@gmail.com 
Cc: Larry Goddard <lgoddard@sboc.fm>, Larry Goddard <proplag@gmail.com>, David Louis Bell 
<davidlouisbell@gmail.com>, Conchita Taitano <conchita@guam.net>, Kevin O'Keefe 
<kmokeefe@gmail.com>, Joses Gallen <jrgallen@yahoo.com>, GUSTAV AITARO 
<gus_aitaro@msn.com> 

Dear MCSF Designated Representatives: 
 
Please find attached a digital copy of the Briefing Book for the MCSF Meeting of Designated 
Representatives in Palau next week. A print copy of the Briefing Book will be provided to you upon 
arrival in Palau.  Please note that the agenda as included in the Briefing Book is still in draft form, to 
be adopted by the group Tuesday morning; in the meantime, we welcome any feedback you might 
have. 
 
I'm also reattaching to this message the logistics letter that was sent to you several days ago, for 
background and planning purposes. 
 
Please let me know if you have any questions.   
 
Warm regards, 
Jason 
 
-- 
Jason D. Aubuchon 
Program Manager, Pacific Islands Training Initiative 
Graduate School 
900 Fort Street Mall, Suite 1540 
Honolulu, HI 96813 
Phone: (808) 523-1650 ext. 772 
Fax: (808) 523-7634 
E-Mail: jason.aubuchon@graduateschool.edu 
Websites: www.graduateschool.edu, www.pitiviti.org 

 
 

2 attachments 

  
MCSF_DesigneeMtg_Briefbook.pdf 
4130K 

 

 

  
MCSF_LogisticsLetter.pdf 
296K 

 

 
 

 

 

tel:%28808%29%20523-1650%20ext.%20772
tel:%28808%29%20523-7634
mailto:jason.aubuchon@graduateschool.edu
http://www.graduateschool.edu/
http://www.pitiviti.org/
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=2b5d06113d&view=att&th=12b64c2de614c234&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_geq6fp0q2&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=2b5d06113d&view=att&th=12b64c2de614c234&attid=0.2&disp=attd&realattid=f_geq6jvkm3&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=2b5d06113d&view=att&th=12b64c2de614c234&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_geq6fp0q2&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=2b5d06113d&view=att&th=12b64c2de614c234&attid=0.2&disp=attd&realattid=f_geq6jvkm3&zw

